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The list of audit courses offered for SE students for the term July 2015-November 2015 

 Course Code Name of Course Faculty Email 

1 

UMEA301 

Room No. 

A302 

Vector Mechanics 

Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

Prof. S. Rajnarsimha 
rajnarsimha.sangam@somaiya.ed

u  

2 

UMEA302 

Room No. 

A303 

Introduction to solar energy 

Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

Dr. A.G.Bhave agbhave@somaiya.edu  

3 

UMEA303 

Room No. 

A308 

Renewable Energy 

Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

Dr. K. N. Patil kashinath@somaiya.edu  

4 

UITA301 

Room No. 

B101 

The Future of The Internet 

Date of Commencement 29 July 

15 

Sundeep Oberoi sundeep.oberoi@tcs.com  

5 

UITA302 

Room No. 

B314,214 

Web Programming Basics 

Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

Ashwini Dalvi ashwinidalvi@somaiya.edu  

6 

UCEA301 

Room No. 

B110 

Object Oriented Programming 

Methodology  

Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

Suchita Patil suchitapatil@somaiya.edu  

Smita Sankhe smitasankhe@somaiya.edu  

7 
UCEA302 

Room No. 

B115,116 

Web Programming 

Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

Pradnya S Gotmare pradnyagothmare@somaiya.edu  

Sai Deepthi P psaideepthi@somaiya.edu  

8 
UCEA303 

B104 

Visual Arts Date of 

Commencement 29 July 15 
Swati Mali swatimali@somaiya.edu  

9 

UEXA301 

Room No. 

A102 

Energy Conservation: Principles 

and Methods 

Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

Prof. Milind Marathe milindmarathe@somaiya.edu   

10 

UEXA302 

Room No. 

B411 

Introductory Course on 

Mathematical software and 

Virtual instrumentation 

 Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

Dr. Jagnnath Nirmal jhnirmal@somaiya.edu  

Lekha Das lekhadas@somaiya.edu  

11 

UETA301 

Room No. 

A203 

Solar photovoltaic and PV 

system  

Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

M. B. Zalte marutizalte@somaiya.edu  

12 

UETA302 

Room No. 

A204 

Numerical Methods Date of 

Commencement 22 July 15 
Ankit Khivasara ankit.khivasara@somaiya.edu  

13 

USHA301 

Room No. 

B101 

Virtual Labs 

Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

Anita Divakar anitasd2008@gmail.com  

14 

USHA302 

Room No. 

B102 

Basics of Accounting Date of 

Commencement 22 July 15 
Manisha Damle manishadamle2005@yahoo.com  
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15 

USHA303 

Room No. 

B103 

Nature & Culture Appreciation 

course Date of Commencement 

31 July 15 

Prashant Mahajan prashant.mahajan@somaiya.edu  

Sudha Iyer sudha.iyer@somaiya.edu  

16 

USHA304 

Room No. 

B105 

A Survey of Mumbai’s history 

and architecture (up to 1947) 

Date of Commencement 22 July 

15 

A. Harini h.alladi@gmail.com  

17 USHA305 Basics of Mathematics A. S. Desai  
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